Participation in this Invitation to Tender is open on equal terms to Cameroonian companies established
in Cameroon with provcn expérience in the field of Public Works and Building.

6- Estimated coast :

The estimated cost of the opération following prior studies stand is: 7 430 000 (seven millions andfour
hundred and thirty thousand) FCFA ail taxes:

7- Financing

The Works covered by the Invitation to Tender are fmanced by the Public Investment Budget of the
Ministry of Decentralization and local development, Funds rooter; fiscal year 2022.

8- Provisional bid bond

The provisional bid bond is: